
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

96 

98 

68 

102 

26 

57 

87 

85 

05 

88 

84 

112 

99 

16 

11 

91 

28 

103 

15 

63 

80 

14 

Name 

John Strnad 

Jason White 

William Wolff 

Diana Dyckman 

Bill Griffith 

John Ridings 

Dwight Calkins 

Joshua Justice 

Mike Rogers 

Madison Knox 

Mike Jones 

Scott Barron Elieff 

Barrett Schwarzlose 

Reed Evans 

David McMasters 

Reagan Schwarzlose 

Farooq Iqbal 

John Williamson 

Christopher Chilton 

Jim Yule 

Collin Underhill 

Dave McDowell 

Class 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

Group 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Diff 

3.183 

13.370 

21.000 

21.214 

35.658 

42.804 

44.277 

1:00.929 

1:34.773 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

6 Laps 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 

20:47.342 

20:50.525 

21:00.712 

21:08.342 

21:08.556 

21:23.000 

21:30.146 

21:31.619 

21:48.271 

22:22.115 

21:12.563 

21:13.406 

21:20.393 

21:28.460 

21:46.519 

12:38.561 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

7 

Best Tm 

1:34.966 

1:35.001 

1:34.712 

1:35.905 

1:36.132 

1:34.855 

1:37.205 

1:37.424 

1:35.843 

1:40.208 

1:44.598 

1:44.472 

1:39.749 

1:40.491 

1:40.545 

1:46.166 

In Lap 

10 

7 

7 

9 

9 

7 

13 

9 

11 

13 

8 

8 

12 

2 

4 

7 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Vehicle-Year/Make/Model 

1969 Lynx B 

1965 Zink C4 (F/V) 

1968 Zink Z-5 

1968 Zink C4 

1965 Autodynamics (F/V) 

1968 Beach Beach Mk5c 

1972 Volkswagen Lynx B 

1965 Autodynamics Formula Vee 

1968 Bobsy Vega 

1968 Crusader Fv 

1964 Autodynamics 

1969 Volkswagen Fast V 

1972 Treuhaft (F/V) 

1968 Zink Z5 (F/V) 

1965 Zink FV 

1965 Autodynamics (F/V) 

1972 Caldwell D13 

1972 Caldwell D-13 (F/V) 

1972 Formula Vee Lynx B 

1963 Formcar FV 

1967 Autodynamics D4 

1969 Zeitler ZRD06 

Color 

White/Red 

Black/Red 

W h it e  w / b lu e  

Blue/W hite 

Burgundy 

Blue 

Red 

B lu e  &  O r a n g e  

silver 

Blue 

Gray 

Yellow 

Gold 

Blue 

Red 

Silver/Red 

Gre e n/ B la ck  

G re e n / W h it e  

Dark Blue 

Green 

Blue 

White 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing 

Thunder on the Cimarron XXI 
Gp 3=Group 3 

Gp3-R4=Race 4 

Race (20:00 or 20 Laps) started at 14:10:56 

Hallett Raceway CCW 1.800 miles 

10/9/2022 14:00 


